
AROUND THE WORLD IN EIGHTY DAYS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE VENUE TIME REHEARSAL(S) 

Sunday 14th April 
Dance 

Warehouse 
10.00-11.30am Sailor’s Dance – Red Cast (Boys) 

Saturday 20th April 
Dance 

Warehouse 
4.30-6.30pm Adult Ballet rehearsal – Blue cast 

Sunday 28th April 
Dance 

Warehouse  

 
10.00am-11.00am 
11.00am-12.30pm 
12.45pm-2.15pm 
2.15pm-3.15pm 

MAIN PARTS – Both casts: 
Fogg & Passepartout duet 
Fogg, Passepartout & Fix trio 
Fogg, Aouda, Passepartout & Inspector Fix quartet 
Aouda solo 

Saturday 18th May 
Dance 

Warehouse  

1.15-2.15pm 
 
 

4.30-6.30pm 

Ashford Contemporary 1 class rehearsal with 
Canterbury Contemporary 1 class 
 

Adult Ballet rehearsal – Blue cast 

Sunday 19th May 
Dance 

Warehouse 
10.00-11.30am Sailor’s Dance – Red Cast (Boys) 

Saturday 8th June 
Dance 

Warehouse 
1.15-2.15pm 

Ashford Contemporary 1 class rehearsal with 
Canterbury Contemporary 1 class 

Sunday 9th June 
Dance 

Warehouse 
Canterbury 

 
 

10.00-12.00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1.00-3.00pm 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

3.30-5.30pm 

SCENE REHEARSALS: 
 

JUNGLE SCENE:  
Flowers: Tuesday Grade 1 / Friday Grade 1 & 2  
Birds:  Wednesday Grade 2 / Ashford Grade 1 & 2  
Fire:  Wednesday Grade 6 non-exam /  
Wednesday Grade 6 exam class 
Fogg, Passepartout & Aouda (both casts) 
 

LONDON STATION SCENE: 
Victorian Ladies: Canterbury Grade 8 / Ashford Grade 7 
& Open  
Victorian Children: Saturday Primary / Tuesday Primary  
Station workers/passengers: Canterbury Hip Hop 2 / 
Ashford Senior Hip Hop 
Fogg & Passepartout (both casts)  
 

BOAT SCENE: 
Sailors: Boys’ ballet dance / Adult Tap 
Ship’s crew: Tuesday Grade 3 non-exam / Tuesday Grade 
3 exam 
Water: Tuesday Grade 6 non-exam /  
Ashford Grade 4 & 5 combined 
Fogg, Passepartout, Aouda & Inspector Fix (both casts) 

Saturday 15th June 
Dance 

Warehouse 

1.15-2.15pm 
 
 

4.30-6.00pm 

Ashford Contemporary 1 class rehearsal with 
Canterbury Contemporary 1 class 
 

Canterbury Saturday Tap 2 class rehearsal 

Saturday 22nd June 
Dance 

Warehouse  
4.30-6.30pm Adult Ballet rehearsal – Blue cast 

Sunday 23rd June 
Dance 

Warehouse  

10.00am-12.00pm 
 

12.00-1.00pm 

Sailor’s rehearsal – Blue cast (Adult Tap) 
 

Drama Classes rehearsal (both classes) 

Sunday 30th June 
Barton Manor 

School 
10am-1pm 

2-5pm 
Red Cast Dress rehearsal 
Blue Cast Dress rehearsal 

Thursday 11th July 
Malthouse 

Theatre 
5-8pm Red Cast Dress Rehearsal 

Friday 12th July 
Malthouse 

Theatre 
5-8pm Blue Cast Dress Rehearsal 

Saturday 13th July 
Malthouse 

Theatre 
2pm 
7pm 

Red Cast Performance 1 
Blue Cast Performance 1 

Sunday 14th July 
Malthouse 

Theatre 
1pm 
6pm 

Blue Cast Performance 2 
Red Cast Performance 2 

 


